
2022-2023 YEARLY CALENDAR 

LOGAN CHRISTIAN SCHOOL - ELEMENTARY 

   DAY DATE ACTIVITY 

Friday July 15 Supply Fees Due-Elementary 

Wednesday August 3 LCS Board Meeting 

Sunday  August 14 Back to School Pool Party at Logan City Pool 7:00p.m.-9:00 

p.m. 

Monday August 15 Staff Meeting In-Service  

Monday August 15 First Tuition Payment Due 

Tuesday  August 16 Open House @ 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday August 18 First Day of School  

Thursday August 18 Krispy Kreme fundraiser begins 

Monday August 22 First Day for Preschool Monday/Wednesday/Friday 

Tuesday August 23 First Day for Preschool Tuesday/Thursday  

Friday September 2 Krispy Kreme fundraiser ends 

Friday  September 2 Lifetouch Picture Day 10:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m. 

Monday September 5 NO SCHOOL/ LABOR DAY 

Wednesday September 7 LCS Board Meeting 

Wednesday   September 14 Tuition Due 

Thursday – Friday September 15-16 No Elementary School or Preschool - Fair Days 

Friday September 16 Interim Reports 

Wednesday September 28 See You at the Pole 

Monday - Friday October 3 Cookie Dough fundraiser begins 

Wednesday October 5 LCS Board Meeting 

Friday October 7 Walker’s Pumpkin Farm Field Trip 

Tuesday October 11 Lifetouch Make Up Day 

Friday  October 14 Cookie Dough Orders & Money Due 

Friday October 14 Tuition Due/ End of 1
st
 Term 

Monday October 17 No Elementary School or Preschool -LHS Inservice 

Friday October 21 Grade Cards Out 

Friday October 28 Harvest Party 

Wednesday November 2 LCS Board Meeting 

Tuesday November 8 Election Day-School in Session 

Wednesday  November 9 Early Dismissal @ 12:20pm, Elementary Parent-Teacher 

Conferences 

Thursday November 10 No Elementary School/Parent-Teacher Conferences, No 

Preschool/Preschool Conferences 

Friday November 11 NO SCHOOL-Veterans Day 

Tuesday November 15 Tuition Due 

Friday November 18 Feast Day (Tentative); Early Dismissal @1:20pm, No PM 

Bus 

Friday November 18 Interim Reports 

Wednesday November 23 Early Dismissal @ 12:20pm- No PM Bus 

Thursday –Monday November 24-28 NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break 

Saturday December 3 Christmas Parade? 

Monday-Tuesday December 5-6 Cookie Dough Delivery (Tentative) 



2022-2023 YEARLY CALENDAR 

LOGAN CHRISTIAN SCHOOL - ELEMENTARY 

DAY DATE ACTIVITY 

Tuesday  December 6 Christmas Program & Silent Auction (Tentative) 6:30-

9:00pm-ELEMENTARY STUDENTS ONLY 

Wednesday  December 7 Board Meeting 

Wednesday December 7 LATE START 10:00 p.m. 

Thursday December 8 PRESCHOOL Christmas Program 7:00 pm 

Friday December 9 Alternate Date Christmas Program 

Thursday December 15 Tuition Due 

Friday December 16 Christmas Party, End of 2
nd

 term, Early Dismissal @ 

12:20pm, End of 2
nd

 term 

Saturday-Monday Dec. 17- Jan. 2 NO SCHOOL - Christmas Vacation (Classes resume 

January 3, 2023) 

Monday January 2 NO SCHOOL - LHS Inservice Day/LCS Inservice 

Tuesday January 3 Pre-enrollment for current T/TH Preschoolers 

Wednesday January 4 LCS Board Meeting 

Friday January 6 Grade Cards out, Pre-enrollment for all LCS Families 

Friday January 13 Tuition Due 

Monday January 16 NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Day 

Friday January 27 Pre-Enrollment Ends 

Monday January 30 Open Enrollment Begins 

Monday-Friday Jan. 30-Feb. 3 Spirit Week, Interim Reports 

Wednesday February 1 LCS Board Meeting 

Friday February 10 Valentine’s Parties 

Friday February 17 NO SCHOOL- (Make up Day 1) 

Monday February 20 NO SCHOOL Presidents’ Day-(Make up Day 2) 

Thursday February 23 Early Dismissal @ 12:20pm- LHS Conferences 

Monday-Friday Feb. 20-March 3 Read-a-thon Fundraiser 

Monday – Friday Feb. 27-March 3 Right to Read Week 

Wednesday March 1 LCS Board Meeting 

Friday March 10 NO SCHOOL- Inservice, End of 3rd term-(Make up Day 3) 

Wednesday March 15 Tuition Due 

Friday March 17 Grade Cards Out, St. Patrick’s Day 

Friday March 31 Last day for current students to register w/out Registration 

Fee 

Saturday-Monday April 1-9 Spring Break (School resumes on April 10) 

Wednesday  April 5 LCS Board Meeting 

Wednesday April 12 Tuition Due 

Friday April 21 Interim Reports 

Monday- Friday April 24-28 Standardized Testing Week 

Friday April 28 Make Up Testing, Jump-a-thon 

Monday May 1 Kindergarten Screening- Kindergarten in Session 

Monday – Friday May 1-5 Staff Appreciation Week 

Wednesday May 3 LCS Board Meeting 

 



2022-2023 YEARLY CALENDAR 

LOGAN CHRISTIAN SCHOOL - ELEMENTARY 

DAY DATE ACTIVITY 

Tuesday May 9 Spring Program (Tentative) 7:00pm (Silent Auction 6:30-

9:00pm), ELEMENTARY STUDENTS ONLY 

Wednesday May 10 LATE START 10:00 a.m. 

Thursday May 11 PRESCHOOL Spring Program (Tentative) 7:00 

Monday May 15 Final Tuition Payment Due 

Friday May 19 School Carnival 

Wednesday May 24 Field Day for Elementary, Last Day for Preschool 

Thursday May 25 Last Day of School; Early Dismissal @12:20pm 

End of 4
th

 Term/2
nd

 Semester, Grade Cards, Pizza Lunch 

Friday May 26 NO SCHOOL Teacher In-service/Records Day 
 


